RESULTATS

EDICIO: 12& CROS VILA DE SALT

05/2012- Dia: 25/11/2012

Hora: 11.30

Categoria PROMESA MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 117 22'50 Arnau Turon Vernedas
2 112 23'00 Mohamed Belhadi Akarkach
3 114 2301 Andreu MaNosa Crous
4 116 2331 Ramon Linares Parareda
5 1376 24'45 Eric Reull Domenech
6 216 25'32 nelson Miranda Neira
7 3185 26'17 Adria Serbet .
8 779 26'36 Mohamed El boussettaoui Belga
9 780 99'02 Christian Montero Hernandez

Categoria SENIOR MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 15 21'21 Hamid Kabouri
2 263 22'01 Artur Roig Rodero
3 2092 22'19 Eudald Nieto Vinardell
4 468 22'28 Esteve Campmol Ametller
5 2736 22'34 Aaron Joherty
6 1 22'37 Salvador Ciurana Ferragutcases
7 5 22'52 Jordi Rabionet Jorda
8 3187 22'58 Antoli Fauria Torrent
9 2776 23'37 Josep Rodriguez Gallardo

Any

1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992

1991

Any

1988
1977
1983
1974
1980
1980
1981
1986

1978

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LAIETANA

CA NOU BARRIS

GEIEG

JOV. ATL SABADELL

JOV. ATL SABADELL

Entitat

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA SALT ESPORTS PARRA

AA PALAMOS

CN BANYOLES

INDEPENDENTS

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA SALT ESPORTS PARRA
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

966

830

1386

2811

530

2676

2456

2825

621

962

260

2184

526

423

2914

418

23'42

23'47

23'55

2420

2421

24'26

24'48

24'49

24'51

25'51

26'10

26'15

26'16

26'27

26'35

99'01

Miquel Cruz infantes

Roger Segui Sarda

Joan Molins Segura

Jordi Parareda Nadeu

lhor Prissiajnyi

Pere Espigul Ubach

Adria Gamero Casellas

Joan Colome Perez

Iban Roca Vila

Angel Fuertes

David Duran Sala

David Calvete .

Albert Canaleta Mares

Francesc Alcaide Torrell

Xavi Fraile Yanguas

David Fabrega Ciurana

1979

1980

1989

1979

1988

1979

1988

1971

1974

1989

1990

1975

1978

1978

1982

1980

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CA LAIETANA

CAVIC

CN OLOT

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

GEIEG

CN CASTELLFOLLIT

CA PESCALLUNES

INDEPENDENTS

CN OLOT

INDEPENDENTS

CO FARNERS

INDEPENDENTS
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